cersanit

NARIN GRYS STRUCTURE MATT 29,7X60
KOLEKCJA NARIN

KOD PRODUKTU NT1099-008-1

i
Opis produktu

Kolorystyka

Ptytka tonalna
Przeznaczenie

Rodzaj powierzchni
Wykonczenie powierzchni
Wzor/design

Zastosowanie

Dane techniczne

Najmodniejsze szarosci
Tak

Wewnatrz
Strukturalna

Matowa

Kamien

Sciana

Format produktu

Grubos¢ produktu

Gwarancja

llos¢ metréw 2 w opakowaniu
Klasa tonalnosci

Odpornosc¢ na plamienie
Waga opakowania

Kod EAN

Indeks produktu

29,7x60

8,5 mm

6 lat

1,25

V1

5

18,75 kg
5901771008644
TWZZ1111623777


http://www.cersanit.com.pl/plytki-ceramiczne/narin,247.html

